
Saturday, April 2YA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.9. 4am. Orchestral Concert9.30 From Opera1%10 Devotions
10.26 Sports PostponementsLight Orchestras and Vocalists11. 0 Recent Releases11.30 Light Pianists11.45 Hawalian Harmony12. 0 Lunch Music1. Op.m. Sports Page2. 0 Saturday Matinee4.30 I, ight Concert
6.15 Children’s session: Hans AndersenProgramme
5.45 chorus Time6. 0 Auckland a Market Report
yes

_
Say It with ‘die (for details, ste

8. z Queen’ S Hall Light Orchestra
8.15 ANNA RUSSELL (InternationalConeert Comedienne (for details see2YA
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Life with the Lyons (RBC)10. 0 Old Time Dance Music11.20 Close down

IYO sooAUCKLAND
6. Op.m. Dinner Music

:%.:@ Masterworks from France: \isieto eed Guring the reign of King Henry,
(PBS(F

7.30 Eliz@bethan Theatre: The Faction or |Fools (BC)
8. 0 Richard Collett (baritone)songs from Scandinavia

5. NZBS)8.14 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and Eman-uel Bay (piano) >

Sonata No. 2 in G, Op. 13 Grieg
8.35 Modern English ComposersThe New Symphony OrchestraFantasia on a Theme of Thomas Tallis |

Vaughan Williams |Joan Bryant (soprano) and George Hop-kins (clarinet)
Of all the Birds that I Do KnowFlow, My Tears
Ho, Who Comes Here? Jacob|(Studio)The Philharmonia. Orchestra
Symphony in B Flat Minor Walton9.45 Alexander Pope: Selected readingsby George Rvylands10.0 The Vienna Octet
Octet inE Flat, Op, 20

Perreraconn10.30 From the BalletThe Paris Conservatoire Concert brems:tra
Good Humoured Ladies

Scarlatti-TommasiniThe National Symphony OrchestraJeux d@Enfants Bizet11. 0 Close down

IYD j.sAUCKLAND_
11. Oa.m. Happy Listening11.30 Swing Shift: Ray Anthony12. 0 Song Album
12.40 p.m. Billy Cotton’s Orchestra1.0 The Gus Merzi Quintette1.20 Home on the Range2. 0 Variety Show3.0 Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawaiianserenaders
3.20 Tony Martin Sings3.40 Gipsy Magie4.0 Take It Easy4.39 Stories for Children ;5.0 =From the World Progtammes Lib- |rary
5.20 Country and Western Parade6. O Star Time: Jane Froman6.15 From the World’s Hit Parades6.45 Chipsi Pe Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra, withEsme Stephens (from the Radio The-a tr
.30 Cocktail Time: Rakph Marterie0 Join in the Chorus
.80 Radio Cabaret
O District Weather ForecastClose down

IXN ..QVHANGAREL
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast’ and Northland |Tides8.0 Junior Requests3. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Ben Light (piano)9.30 Popular Parade10. 0 Voices in Harmony :

10.15 Kamo Calling10.30 A Song for You10.46 Home Decorating -by Anne Stewart11. 0 Close down
16. Op.m. Turntable Rhythm6.30 Songtime: Lita Rosa

‘

6.45 Patrick Dawlish (final broadcast)
y fee saturday Serenade
| 7.15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
/ son
| 7.30 Eves of Knight
7.45 Record Roundabout18. 0 Sports Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Toreh of Freedom10.0 Modern Moods
fk
10.30 Closea
XH 1310 ke.HAMILTON,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.45 Weather Report8. 0 sports Preview
9. 0 MuSicail Mailbox: Te Kuiti
9.30 Coloured Harmony: Negro Artists9.45 Home "Decorating "Talk (Anne |stewart10.0 Fate Walked Beside Me10.15 For the Home | Gardener (ieGe1Gudex)
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Organ Medlevs
Rancho Rendezvous
Charlie Kunz Potpourri
Microphone Magazine ( Mike Fuller)Musical Forecast‘m. Lunch Musie
sports: SummaryVoeal Groups
Saturday Matinee
Sports SummaryScreen Songsters
Variety
Biggles
Piano Rags
Movie Melodies
Waltz Time
Radio. Sports News
Hardy FamilyIts in the Bag
Educating Archie (BRC)Sigmund Romberg Suite
Melody, Just MelodyThe Affairs of HarlequinListen to Our Own
Close down

ROTORUA
375800 ke.

9. 4am. Variety9.30 Carey On, Clem Dawe(10. O Renmember These?
/ 10.30) Gardening session (\. M. Linton)| 10, Racing: Commentaries throughout| from Bay of Plenty Club’s Meeting at
|
Tauranga ‘

|

Tunes For All Tastes
11.30. Music from Italy ‘12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Star Artist: Al Martino2.15 sports Summary2.40 Variety3.30 Instrumental Variety4.0 "Makers of Melody4.15 Sports Summary4.30 Tea Dance
5. 0 Memories of the Gipsy5.15 For Our Younger ‘Listeners: HansAndersen Programme

.6. Dinner Mustett)

6.45 Rythm Range ,
7.30 Variety "Bandbox (BBé)8.0 The London story ;

t

8.30 Musie by Meélachrino
9.15 Lookout
| 9.30 Playhouse of Favourites
/40. 0 Music for Fireside Listening(10.30 Closé down

OVA.
WELLINGTON
570 ke. $26 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecasts
Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments

9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments |Morning Star: Arthur Rubinstein9.40 Music While You \Work10.10) bevotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Lifein Rabaul, by Esme Brown; West Aus- |tralian. Farm, by Enid Trueman :11. 0 Sports Camcellations and

Announce- |ments ;

|Variety2.0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Musie

| 2. Op.m. Afternoon Matinee
|
2.30 The Gracie Fields Show
|
3. 0 The Hardy Family13.30. The Alen Roth Show
14. 0 Anglo-American- Parade
|
4.30 The Sentimental ‘Bloke
|
5. 0 Salon Musie

| 5.15 Children’s Session: Hans AndersenProgramme; Songs by Loretta; Quiz6. 0 Tea Dance
)

7.30 Say It With Music (for details, see3YA)
é‘

ies
O

=
=Reginald Kell

8.15 ANNA RUSSELL = (InternationalConcert Comedienne ) With EugeneRankin at the pianoPrologue "from the Opera La DonnaBulTona
FGuide to Concert Audiences:Nacht und TagDu Bist wie eine SehpinkelTrink

© Night!.O Day!The Tender Snowdrop
e Unly a Faded Rose
(From the Town Hall)

9.15 Lookout
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time

}
11.20° Close down

2YCSNELLINGTON,
65. Opm. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. & clifford Curzon (piano) and Mem-bers of the Amadeus QuartetPiano Quartet No. 1 in G Minor, K.478

Mozart7.30 The Old Curiosity Shop (RBC)8.28 kileen Farrell (soprano), NanMerriman (contralto), Jan Peerce(tenor), Norman Scott (bass), theRobert Shaw Chorale’ and the NBC Sym,phony. Orchestra conducted by. Arturo
ToscaniniSymphony No, 9 in D Minor (Choral)to ea |

:

|

ti," ei ee. i eee ee eee eee
9.32 No Name (BBC)10. 0 The*Stuttgart Choral Society andTon-Studio. Orchestra 2

Cantala;. Abide With UsCantata: There Arose a Great Fight
Bach10.44 Baroque Organ MusicWalter Supper (organ)Fantasia in G Minor PachelbelPrelude and Fugue in E MinorChorale; All Glory to God in the High-est Brahms11. 0 Close down

2Y) WELLINGTON|7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests10. 0 District Weather ForecastClose down

2X6 1010GISBORNE, , m,7. Qa.m. | Breakfast Session
;7.30 District Weather. Forecast

7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations8.45 Sporting Summary
9. 0 Motoring’ with Robbie9.15 Hospital Request Session
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Light Variety: With Patti Page,Bthel Smith) Donald Peers, the ThreeSuns and Sidney Torch and his Orches-tratt. Uv. Chose down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes

| 6.30 A Sianley Black Showcase
|
6.45 Rod Craig

|
7. 0 Romance of Famous Jewels

|
7.15 ° Sports Results

|
7.30 The Golden Fool

| 7.45 Four of the Latest8. 2 Listeners’ Requests /

| 9.30 The Devil’s Holiday10. 0 = Continental Cabaret
110.30 Ciose down

QL 860 .c NAPIER 349 m.9. 4a.m. Morning Programme
-6©9.35 Always This Yesterday10. O -Master-Music10.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch: Music2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme5.15 Children’s session: Hans AndersenProgramme
5.45 The Guy Lombardo Show7.30 Dick Barton
S.C +Cuetein. Calle A Varies Gnach. na

;

;

:

;

:
;
;

:

|

Mmawke’s Bay Artists (Studio)
er

9.15
9.30
ley,

| 9.45
10. 0
10.30

2XPNEW PLYMOUTH7. Oa
-30
9. 0
9.15
9.30
9.
10. 0
10.30
10.45
11. 0

Lookout
Serenata: Songs by Maurice. TansWith .Jack Soeeon (piano)(NZBS
Fiesta Time
Old Time Baliroom (BBC)Close down

at t Sessionpidtries Weather Forecast
Gardening Session (Bill: Wilson)Ghosts of Musie
Dance Band ParadeHome Decorating Session
Record Roundabout
Johnny Horton (voeal)Brightand Breezy.Close down -_

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupilsby 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, MARCH 289. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2),
TUESDAY, MARCH 299. 4am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly. . .9.15 Reading and Story Writing (Class Talk to Std. 2), ©!
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 399. 4am. There Goes the Beil! (Intants). \9.15 Let’s Do Some Exercises (Physical Education, Std. 1 to FP. 2):9.18 Open Windows (Class Talk to Std. 3).

‘ FRIDAY, APRIL 19. 4a.m. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ. Stations: ota, 9.0 a.m.,. 12.30,6.25, 9.0 p.m. +S

:

| X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations a
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session(YAs only)0,8.0 London News. Breakfast Session30 p.m. London News40 Notional Announcements45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)0 National Sports Summary0 Overseas and N.Z. News5
n

MP Lookout: A N.Z. commentary onternational Affairs, by Dr. A. M. Finlay11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)rr


